Bredeparkens Grundejerforening 2011

Budget 2012

Kontingent (91 x 500)
Kontingenter tidl. ar
Renteindteegter
Indtaegter i alt

Udgifter

Vejafgift

Akutte reparationer
Generalforsamling og mgder
Vedligeholdelse af faelles arealer
Faelles

Forsikring

Konterudgifter

Hiemmeside

Udgifteri alt

Overskud

-6.050,00

Udgifter Indtaegter

45.,500,00

4.500,00

1.000,00

51.000,00
20.000,00
10.000,00
10.000,00
12.000,00
2.500,00
1.250,00
1.000,00
300,00
57.050,00



